Name
Jaime Cantlon
Jennie Reyna

Kristi Witt
Sandy Brown
Jasmine Sadler

Age
58
42
53
56
39

Roof Park Self Timed 5K Results

Gender Finish Time
M 00:21:24
F 00:29:13
F 00:31:06
F 00:36:21
F 00:48:52

Award
1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 35 - 39



