Roof Park Self Timed 5K Results

<u>Name</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Award</u>
Jaime Cantlon	58	M	00:21:24	1st Place Male Overall
Jennie Reyna	42	F	00:29:13	1st Place Female Overall
Kristi Witt	53	F	00:31:06	2nd Place Female Overall
Sandy Brown	56	F	00:36:21	3rd Place Female Overall
Jasmine Sadler	39	F	00:48:52	1st Place Female 35 - 39